10

11

12

13

Vorname

Tanja

Cayetano

Stefan

Hartmut

Lothar

Dieter

Holger

Andy

Klaus Dieter

Heinz-Dieter

Peter

Volkert

Andreas

Nachname

Begau

Del Rosario

Habenicht

Hein

Hein

Kabuth

Koch

Lorenz

Martwig

Opitz

Pavel

Schneevoigt

Sommer

DSKV-Eintritt

01.04.2025

01.07.2024

01.07.2014

XX.XX.1985

XX.XX.1986

01.01.1983

XX.XX.1988

01.04.2024

01.01.1985

01.01.2019

01.07.2021

xXX.xX.2004

01.01.2026

Mitglieder im Skatverein: Barne Buben Wunstorf

Stand: 01.11.2025

Vereins-Eintritt

01.03.2025

01.07.2024

01.07.2014

XX.XX.1985

XX.XX.1986

01.01.2025

xx.xx.2009

01.04.2024

01.10.2012

01.11.2018

01.07.2021

xX.xX.2009

01.11.2025



